Cost of Services 277,517 56,975 334,492  0 0 0  277,517 56,975 334,492

Other Operating Expenditure 27,931 (123) 27,808  0 0 0  27,931 (123) 27,808
Financing and Investment Income and Expenditure 19,724 (8,637) 11,087  0 0 0  19,724 (8,637) 11,087
Taxation and Non-specific Grant Income (317,925) (16,075) (334,000)  0 0 0  (317,925) (16,075) (334,000)

(Surplus)/Deficit on Provision of Services 7,247 32,140 39,387  0 0 0  7,247 32,140 39,387

Opening General Fund Balance (130,647)   0   (130,647)

(Surplus)/Deficit on General Fund in year  7,247   (0)   7,247

Closing General Fund Balance (123,400)   (0)   (123,400)

* Trunk Roads - Adjustments relating to the North and Mid Wales Trunk Road Agency.

Cyngor Gwynedd   27

COMPREHENSIVE INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

   2022/23 As previously stated  Restatement  2022/23 Restated

N
o

te

G
ro

ss

E
x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

G
ro

ss

In
c
o

m
e

N
e
t

E
x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

 G
ro

ss

E
x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

G
ro

ss

In
c
o

m
e

N
e
t

E
x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

 G
ro

ss

E
x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

G
ro

ss

In
c
o

m
e

N
e
t

E
x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

   £'000 £'000 £'000  £'000 £'000 £'000  £'000 £'000 £'000

Education  148,925 (33,866) 115,059  9,780 (567) 9,213  158,705 (34,433) 124,272
Corporate Support  10,696 (992) 9,704  0 0 0  10,696 (992) 9,704
Finance  14,060 (3,830) 10,230  0 0 0  14,060 (3,830) 10,230
Economy and Community  19,313 (10,434) 8,879  0 0 0  19,313 (10,434) 8,879
Adults, Health and Well-being  105,391 (27,823) 77,568  0 0 0  105,391 (27,823) 77,568
Children and Family Support  41,435 (17,179) 24,256  (9,780) 567 (9,213)  31,655 (16,612) 15,043
Highways and Municipal (including Trunk Roads*)  57,250 (16,840) 40,410  (57,250) 16,840 (40,410)  0 0 0
Highways, Engineering and YGC (including Trunk
Roads*)

0 0 0  41,959 (15,530) 26,429  41,959 (15,530) 26,429

Environment  19,100 (10,451) 8,649  22,886 (7,227) 15,659  41,986 (17,678) 24,308
Housing and Property  26,314 (11,250) 15,064  0 0 0  26,314 (11,250) 15,064
Corporate Management and Legal Team  3,283 (590) 2,693  0 0 0  3,283 (590) 2,693
Gwynedd Consultancy  7,595 (5,917) 1,678  (7,595) 5,917 (1,678)  0 0 0
Corporate  44,483 (24,181) 20,302  0 0 0  44,483 (24,181) 20,302
Cost of Services  497,845 (163,353) 334,492  (0) (0) (0)  497,845 (163,353) 334,492

Other Operating Expenditure 11 27,931 (123) 27,808  0 0 0  27,931 (123) 27,808
Financing and Investment Income and Expenditure 12 12,928 (1,841) 11,087  0 0 0  12,928 (1,841) 11,087
Taxation and non-specific grant income 13 0 (334,000) (334,000)  0 0 0  0 (334,000) (334,000)

(Surplus)/Deficit on Provision of Services  538,704 (499,317) 39,387  (0) (0) (0)  538,704 (499,317) 39,387

(Surplus)/Deficit on revaluation of Fixed Assets 23   (28,694)   0   (28,694)
(Surplus)/Deficit on revaluation of Financial
Instruments

23   1,190   0   1,190

Remeasurements of the net pension defined benefit
liability/(assets)

23   (284,950)   0   (284,950)

Other Comprehensive Income and
Expenditure   (312,454)   0   (312,454)
Total Comprehensive Income and
Expenditure   (273,067)   (0)   (273,067)

* Trunk Roads - Adjustments relating to the North and Mid Wales Trunk Road Agency.

Cyngor Gwynedd   28

ADJUSTMENTS BETWEEN ACCOUNTING BASIS AND FUNDING BASIS

* Trunk Roads - Adjustments relating to the North and Mid Wales Trunk Road Agency.

Adjustments from General Fund to arrive at the

Comprehensive Income and Expenditure Statement amounts A
d

ju
st

m
e
n

ts
 f

o
r

C
a
p

it
a
l

P
u

rp
o

se
s

(i
)

N
e
t

c
h

a
n

g
e
 f

o
r

th
e
 P

e
n

si
o

n
s

A
d

ju
st

m
e
n

ts
 (

ii
)

O
th

e
r

d
if

fe
re

n
c
e
s

(i
ii